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Commercial Faucet Assembly
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Screw, Handle

Index, Snap-in, Blue/Cold
Index, Snap-In, Red/Hot
Handle, Wrist Action, 4"

Escutcheon

Asm, Side Body - Cold
Asm, Side Body - Hot

Asm, Spindle,
Asm, Spindle,

Locknut, Body Top

Washer, Body
Washer, Nippl

Locknut, Body Bottom
Washer, Beveled

000925-45
001686-45
001194-45
B-WH4
001257-40
161A
162A
Eterna - RH/Cold006478-40
Eterna - LH/Hot 006477-40
000959-20
002290-45
e 001006-45
000960-20
001091-45

Washer

Nut, Coupling
Nipple
Locknut
O-Ring, Knuckle Joint
Locknut, Yoke
Center Body
Washer
Washer, Swivel Yoke, Top
O-Ring, Swivel Yoke, Center
Washer, Swivel Yoke, Bottom
Washer, Yoke Star
Asm, Nozzle Gooseneck
Aerator

000981-45
000958-20
000342-20
002954-45
001060-45
000956-45
000136-40
000999-45
000994-45
001068-45
000993-45
000982-45
120X
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